RE3153H
RE3153M
' RE3153R
RE2747H
RE2747M
RE2747R
RE2740H
RE2740M
RE2740R
RE1094H
RE2750H
RE2750M
RE2750R
RE2742H
RE2742M
RE2742R
RE2739H
RE2739M
RE2739R
RE2102H
RE2102M
RE2102R
RE2029H
RE2029M
RE2029R
RE2796H
RE2985H

Human INS(Insulin) ELISA Kit

Mouse INS(Insulin) ELISA Kit

Rat INS(Insulin) ELISA Kit

Human GLP-1(Glucagon Like Peptide 1) ELISA Kit
Mouse GLP-1(Glucagon Like Peptide 1) ELISA Kit
Rat GLP-1(Glucagon Like Peptide 1) ELISA Kit
Human MAU(Microalbuminuria) ELISA Kit

Mouse MAU(Microalbuminuria) ELISA Kit

Rat MAU(Microalbuminuria) ELISA Kit

Human TIMP-1 ELISA Kit

Human KIM-1(Kidney Injury Molecule 1) ELISA Kit
Mouse KIM-1(Kidney Injury Molecule 1) ELISA Kit
Rat KIM-1(Kidney Injury Molecule 1) ELISA Kit
Human C-P(C-Peptide) ELISA Kit

Mouse C-P(C-Peptide) ELISA Kit

Rat C-P(C-peptide) ELISA Kit

Human LEP(Leptin) ELISA Kit

Mouse LEP(Leptin) ELISA Kit

Rat LEP(Leptin) ELISA Kit

Human NPY(Neuropeptide Y) ELISA Kit

Mouse NPY(Neuropeptide Y) ELISA Kit

Rat NPY(Neuropeptide Y) ELISA Kit

Human VF(Visfatin) ELISA Kit

Mouse VF(Visfatin) ELISA Kit

Rat VF(Visfatin) ELISA Kit

Human MMP-9(Matrix Metalloproteinase 9) ELISA Kit
Human SELE(E-Selectin) ELISA Kit

1.88pg/mL
3.75pg/mL
0.94pg/mL
0.1ng/mL

0.94pg/mL
0.47pg/mL
0.1ng/mL

0.94pg/mL

23.44 pg/mL

4.69pg/mL
0.1ng/mL
0.19ng/mL
4.69pg/mL
0.1ng/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
0.19ng/mL
0.1ng/mL

18.75pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
18.75pg/mL

0.19ng/mL
0.38ng/mL
0.1ng/mL

0.05 ng/mL

46.88 pg/mL

0.47uIU/mL

0.79-50pIU/mL
3.13-200pg/mL
6.25-400pg/mL
1.57-100pg/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
1.57-100pg/mL
0.79-50pg/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
1.57-100pg/mL
78.13-5000pg/mL
7.82-500pg/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
0.32-20ng/mL
7.82-500pg/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
15.63-1000pg/mL
0.32-20ng/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
31.25-2000pg/mL
0.32-20ng/mL
0.63-40ng/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
0.16-10ng/mL
78.13-5000pg/mL
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Diabetes Related ELISA Detection Kit
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Reed Biotechnology

Reed Biotechnology is a high-tech biological company specializing in lif
e scienceimmune protein and major products cover Antibodies, ELISA K
its, Biochemical Reagents,Recombinant Proteins, Immune-related Reag
ents and referring to Related Products in Biomedicine.

Reed Biotechnology also offers high quality services and products for ¢
ustomers by constantly innovating and pursuing excellence based on th
e market concept of customer demand.

It is convinced that Reed Biotechnology will be one of the well-known s
uppliers of biomedical reagents by keeping striving and pursuing.

Products characteristi

Reed Biotechnology launch a series of star products by years of rich

research and development accumulated experience.

Products superiority

Strong reference support. Some products are taken as gold standar

ds in biomedicine.

7¢ High Sensitivity. Great Specificity. Small Lot difference.
7r Products for Human, Rat, Mouse and Other Species.
7¢ Easy Operation,Flexible Experiment.

7w Wide range,Applied in various research.

Product References

Human HBP/AZU

Rat IL-6
Rat IL-10

Human MANF

Mouse IL-1f
Mouse TNF-a
Mouse IL-6

Human IL-6
Human IFN-p

Rat CASP1

Mouse IL-18
Mouse IL-1p

Mouse TNF-u
Mouse GFAP
Mouse Caspase-3

Mouse IL-1p

Mouse IL-1p
Mouse IL-18

Mouse TNF-a

Mouse IFN-y

Mouse Cys-C
Mouse BMG/B2-MG

Rat VLDL
Rat IL-6
Rat IL-1p
Rat TNF-a
Rat GLP-1

RE1305H

RE3186R
RE3187R

REI283H

RE1074M
RE1060M
RE3186M

RE3186H
RE1046H

RE2849R

RE1123M
RE1074M

RE1060M
RE1060MF
RE2813M
RE2850M

REI1074M

RE1074M
RE1123M

RE1060MF
RE1059MF
RE337TM
RE3122M

RE2473R
RE3186R
RE1074R.
RE1060R
RE2747R
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